Shawnee Tribe Tax Commission

PRICE LIST FOR 2022

NEW VEHICLES

Fees for newly purchased vehicles

Newly = NOT previously tagged by current owner

Vehicle Year Vehicle Age Sale Price Registration| Tag Fee | Title Fee Total
2020 - 2023 1 - 4 years old [Over $20,000 $220.00 [ $ 70.00|S 15.00| $ 305.00
Under $20,000 $170.00 | $ 60.00| $ 15.00 $245.00

Vehicles previously tagged and vehicles 2004 & older

Vehicle Year Vehicle Age Registration Fee Title Fee IncludiTn:tTa::le Fee
2020 2023 1 - 4 years S 80.00 | S 15.00 | $ 95.00
2017 - 2019 4 - 6 years S 70.00 | S 15.00 | § 85.00
2011 - 2016 7-12vyears | S 50.00 | S 15.00 | § 65.00
2006 - 2010 13-17years | S 30.00 | S 15.00 | $ 45.00
2005 AND UNDER 18 years and over | S 20.00 | S 15.00 | § 35.00




RENEWALS

Vehicle Year Vehicle Age Renewal Fee
2020 - 2023 1- 3 years S 70.00
2017 - 2019 4 - 6 years S 60.00
2011 - 2016 7 - 12 years S 50.00
2006 - 2010 13 - 17 years S 30.00
2005 AND UNDER 18 years and over S 20.00
@ SHAWNEE $65.00 will be added for personalized tags

= $25 will be charged to financial institutions for processing liens and for
% duplicate titles



